
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2023/24 3rd round, Match #18

Friday, 11.08.2023, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 24°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Zaichenko Denys
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav
4 Checher Danyil (C)
18 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
17 Bilokon Danil
16 Boichuk Ihor
10 Rasko Mykhailo
7 Hrokholskyi Artem
24 Hryshchenko Maksym
9 Dzen Mykyta
23 Korniiets Nazar

Substitutes
12 Illiushchenko Mykhailo
27 Tsalko Yevhenii
26 Maksymenko Bohdan
5 Vashkeba Yurii
3 Dashkovets Artem
15 Zvieriev Volodymyr
14 Kolosiuk Mykola
19 Terykh Mykhailo
8 Hordeiev Anton
20 Marchenko Yevhenii
28 Zorenko Maksym
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

1 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
11 Kvas Kostiantyn
9 Botskiv Sviatoslav
75 Kitela Andrii (C)
16 Shaida Denys
2 Popovskyi Illia
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
4 Kholod Vitalii
3 Hereha Oleksandr
10 Stoliarchuk Andrii
5 Boiko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Bakus Markiian
6 Shandra Yaroslav
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
20 Hryshkevych Denys
7 Kasarda Nazar
14 Shtokal Taras
13 Mykhalchuk Milan
18 Muzychuk Maksym
8 Rusiak Nazar

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

Referee:
Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Marynets Mariia
Assistant 2:
Mosiichuk Roman
4th Official:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 3rd round, Match #18
Friday, 11.08.2023, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 24°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
19' 3 Hereha Oleksandr

24 Hryshchenko Maksym 28'

10 Rasko Mykhailo 34'

37' 16 Shaida Denys

45' 16 Shaida Denys
7 Kasarda Nazar

4 Checher Danyil 47'

2 Mezentsev Vladyslav 54'

58' 5 Boiko Maksym

63' 7 Kasarda Nazar

65' 3 Hereha Oleksandr

67' 9 Botskiv Sviatoslav
8 Rusiak Nazar

10 Rasko Mykhailo
8 Hordeiev Anton 67'

24 Hryshchenko Maksym
28 Zorenko Maksym 67'

18 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii 73'

9 Dzen Mykyta
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur 76'

23 Korniiets Nazar
20 Marchenko Yevhenii 76'

78' 75 Kitela Andrii

7 Hrokholskyi Artem
14 Kolosiuk Mykola 83'

86' 10 Stoliarchuk Andrii
18 Muzychuk Maksym

86' 5 Boiko Maksym
6 Shandra Yaroslav

90+2' 2 Popovskyi Illia
13 Mykhalchuk Milan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


